
(AKA LOT 8, LEON MCCALL'S
SURVEY UNR DESC AS):
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4,

HARRINGTON CHARLES/CHARNEY KELLIE
291 NW JERRI PL
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

22-3S-16-02265-005

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

22316.00 1.00/

02/20/2023 KS 0.75 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
2

84,578
8,200
15,000

107,778
30,276
77,502

HX HB 50,722
26,780

107,778
0

111,509

1216/1146 6/09/2011 WD Q I 03 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

R SCOTT PREACHER

CHARLES HARRINGTON 

0952/1768 4/17/2002 WD Q I 01 41,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

INTERBAY FUNDING LLC

R SCOTT PREACHER
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29563 M H 445 07/19/2011

2012HX Base Yr

291 NW JERRI PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,820 113.9000 68.34 124,379 2011 2011 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2012 Heated Area: 1820

BAS 1,820 100 1,820 84,578

1,820 1,820 84,578

BAS= W70 S26 E70 N26$.

BAS

70

26

70

26

1 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

2 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3 9946 Well 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 15,000


